## REPORT OF BOARD OF COUNTY ROAD VIEWERS

IN THE MATTER OF VIEWING, SURVEYING AND LAYING OUT COUNTY ROAD NO. 754

TO THE HONORABLE COUNTY COURT OF THE STATE OF OREGON, FOR UMATILLA COUNTY.

WE, THE UNDERSIGNED Board of County Road Viewers, heretofore instructed to view, survey, and locate Road No...754...., submit the following report:

Lowell Stockman, Chain N. J. Stockman, Chain Reary Kimbrell, Mar who were by the Surveyor each duly sworn. We viewd, surveyed, and located said Road No. 754as spec in our order. We find said route _DFActidable_end would_most_rompactfully_recommon that the name be_doclared and established_as a public_highway_of Umatilla_County, Oregon. 	Pursuant to an order of the Honoral	ble County Court, we met atPendleton,	aregon
Lowell Stockman, Chain N. J. Stockman, Flag Geary. Kimbrell, Mar who were by the Surveyor each duly sworn. We viewd, surveyed, and located said Road No. 754as spec in our order. We find said route DEASTIGEDLE and would most respectfully recommon that the same be declared and established as a public highway of Umatilla County, Oregon. The cost of construction will be about \$150.00. The damage to be sustained by property owners, by resean of the legation and established tof said read will be nothing.		, on the 29'th day of July	
W. J. Stockwan,	We called to our aid	L. C. Bothrock,	Chainmar
Geary Kinbrell, Mar who were by the Surveyor each duly sworn. We viewd, surveyed, and located said Road No. 754 as spec in our order. We find said route DEAST1deble and would most respectfully recommon that the same be declared and established as a public highway of Umatilla County. Oregon. The cost of construction will be about \$150.00. The damage to be susteined by property owners, by reason of the legation and establisheed of said read will be nothing.		Lowell Stockman,	Chainman
who were by the Surveyor each duly sworn. We viewd, surveyed, and located said Road No 754 as spec in our order. We find said route _ practideble_and_would_most_respectfully_recommon that the same be_declared and established as a public_highway of Umatilla_County. Oregon. The_cost_of_construction_will_ba_about.\$150.00. The_damage_to_be_sustained_by_property_owners, by_resson_of_the logation_and_establishment_of_said_read_will_be_nothing. 		W. J. Stockman,	
in our order. We find said route Drastidable and would nost reapactfully recomment that the same be declared and established as a public highway of Umatilla County, oregon. The construction will be about \$150.00. The damage to be sustained by property owners, by reason of the legation and establishment of said read will be nothing.		Geary Kimbrell,	
that the same be declared and established as a public highway of Umatilla County, oregon. The cost of construction will be about \$150.00. The damage to be sustained by property owners, by reason of the location and establishment of said road will be nothing.	who were by the Surveyor each duly swol	rn. We viewd, surveyed, and located said Road N	vo754,as specified
Umatilla County, Oregon. The cost of construction will be about \$150.00. The damage to be sustained by property owners, by reason of the location and catabliabuout of said road will be nothing.	in our order. We find said route_prag	ctidable and would most respectfi	ully recommend.
The cost of construction will be about \$150.00. The damage to be sustained by property owners, by reason of the location and establishment of said read will be nothing.	that the same be declared a	and established as a public high:	May of
The damage to be sustained by property owners, by reason of the logation and establishment of said road will be nothing.	Umatilla County, Oregon.		
Location and establishment of said road vill be nothing.	The cost of constructi	on will be about \$150.00.	
Seen Kin hell Sourd of Co. Road Viewer	The damage to be susta	ained by property owners, by reas	son of the
Seary Knifell Board of Co. Road Viewer	Sector States of the Art States of the State		
Seary Knifell Board of Co. Road Viewer			and the development
Seery Kinchell Board of Co. Road Viewer			
Stery Kimbell Board of Co. Road Viewer			
Stery Kimbell Board of Co. Road Viewer			
Seary Kinibell Board of Co. Road Viewer			den de la companya
Seary Kinibell Board of Co. Road Viewer			
S 6 Rothrock Road Viewer			
S 6 Rothrock Road Viewer			
S 6 Rothrock Road Viewer			
S 6 Rothrock Road Viewer			
S 6 Rothrock Road Viewer			
S 6 Rothrock Road Viewer			
S 6 Rothrock Road Viewer			
		Georg Kimbell	Board of County Road Viewers of
TALLE OVERALLY		ENJ Studenion	Umatilla County, State of Oregon.